
Community Education offers something for everyone! 

These one night enrichment classes and day trip are still available… 

  

 
Basics of Investing     Thursday, October 11 

Estate Planning Basics     Tuesday, October 16 

You Can Afford College If…    Wednesday, October 17 

Introduction to Phone Photography   Wednesday, October 17 

Wine Education Series     Tuesdays, October 23 & November 13 

Brewery Tour & Tasting     Wednesday, October 24 

First Aid & CPR     Monday, October 29 

Interactive Circuitry     Monday, November 5 

Ladies Night Out at Molly’s Apothecary  Thursday, November 8 or December 8 

Organizing & Archiving Your Digital Photos  Wednesday, November 14 

Basics of Knitting     Wednesday, November 28 

Holiday Tour to the Newport Mansions  Saturday, December 1 

Wine Pairings & Balsamic Vinegars   Tuesday, December 4 

Holiday Make & Take Sign Party   Tuesday, December 4 

Silk Scarf Marbling     Thursday, December 13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Sign up now, here’s how… 

visit our website at 
www.medwayce.org  or register 
directly at www.FamilyID.com . 

 
 

http://www.medwayce.org/
http://www.familyid.com/

